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No. 14.

SUMMART.—Number of Machines employed in Alluvial and Quartz Mining for the Tear
ending 31st March, 1879.

No. 15.
TABLE showing the Number of Gold-Mining Companies registered under " The Mining Com-

panies Limited Liability Act, 1865," and Amending Acts, the Joint Stock Companies Act, and
"The Mining Companies Act, 1872," upon 31st March, 1879.
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Minino District.

No.
_Nominal
Capital.

Paid-up
Capital.

w- Nominalao- Capital. Paid-upCapital. Nn. Nominal
Capital.

Paid-up
Capital.

.UCKLAND—
*North Hauraki
South Hauraki 160

£

2,891,950

£ s. d.

2,258,756" 0 0 ie
£

382,200

£ s. d.

■IS

£

636,200

£ s. d.

'elson—
Inangahua
Coliingwood
Charleston
Westport
Lyell
Grey Valley
West Wanganui

160 2,891,950 2,258,756 0 0 16 382,200 48 636,200

6 236,500 188,582 13 10 1 9,000 2,381 3 3 35
1

614,500
20,000

237,906 9
10,000 0

3
5
1

80,000
28,800
11,000

33,255 1
27,500 0
11,000 0

Westland —
New River
Waimea
Totara
Kanieri
Kumara'
Clifton (Dunganville)
Greenstone

236,500 188,582 13 10 9,000 2,381 3 3 45 754,300 319,661 10

1 8,000 8,ood"o 0 i 12,000 10,000 0

1
1

10,000
500

5,00b" 0 0
3,500 0 0

1
1
1

4,000 2,5o6"' 0 0

4,480 4,480 0 0

Itago—
Hindon
Tuapeka
Cromwell ")
Clyde [
Black's, &c. j
Arrow (Wakatipu Gold

Field)
Naseby
Hyde and Fullarton's
Maerewhenua ...
St.Bathans and IdaValley
Serpentine

10,500 8,500 0 0 16,480 14,980 0 0 12,000 10,000 0

11 40,975 18,602" 0 0
I
5

6,000
34,400

4,000 O
27,090 15

10 54,500 28,780 0 0 1 10,000 2,455 0 0 131,000 78,040 0

3
5

43,995
24,620

35,811 1 6
24,620 0 0

9

i
4

6,000
16,600

4,500' 0
11,460 O

Q 19,600 19,60o" 0 0
1 2,400 1,920 0

Total ... 31 183,690 127,413 1 6 10,000 2,455 0 0 28 196,400 127,010 15

* No record kei it since the Act of 18! '2 cairn iir
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